
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              FUDAN MICRO FM15160 508-03
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  FUDAN MICRO
                

 Package
 VSOP-8-208mil

 Description
 
                 VSOP-8-208mil  Security Verification / Encryption ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  95
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.7779
                      	$ 2.78
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.4138
                      	$ 24.14
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.1977
                      	$ 65.93
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.9802
                      	$ 198.02
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.8795
                      	$ 939.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.8337
                      	$ 1833.70



 
              In Stock: 75
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  